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Second EU-Central Asia Economic Forum

18-19 May 2023 — Almaty, Kazakhstan

Thursday 18 May 2023 — Business session

13.30-14.00
14.00-14.15
14.15-15.45
15.45-16.15
16.15-18.00
19.00-20.30

Registration and welcome coffee

Opening

Facilitating trade along the EU-Central Asia route
Coffee break

Digital solutions for greater business connectivity between the EU and Central Asia

Networking reception

Friday 19 May 2023 — Economic Forum

08.30-09.30
09.30-09.45
09.45-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.45
12.45-14.00

14.00-15.30

15.30-16.00
16.00-16:30

16:30-18:00

18.15-20.00

&) OECD

BETTER POLICIES FOR BETTER LIVES

Registration and welcome coffee

Opening

Improving Business Climate in Central Asia
Coffee break

Driving the Green and Digital Transitions in Central Asia

Lunch

High-Level Roundtable — Strengthening EU-Central Asia Trade and Economic

Relations
Coffee break

Presentation of the EU Study on Sustainable Transport Connections between

Europe and Central Asia

Enhancing Connectivity between the EU and Central Asia

Reception

International
Trade

Centre
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