













Second EU-Central Asia Economic Forum 18-19 May 2023 – Almaty, Kazakhstan

Thursday 18 May 2023 - Business session

13.30-14.00	Registration and welcome coffee
14.00-14.15	Opening
14.15-15.45	Facilitating trade along the EU-Central Asia route
15.45-16.15	Coffee break
16.15-18.00	Digital solutions for greater business connectivity between the EU and Central Asia
19.00-20.30	Networking reception

Friday 19 May 2023 – Economic Forum

08.30-09.30	Registration and welcome coffee
09.30-09.45	Opening
09.45-11.00	Improving Business Climate in Central Asia
11.00-11.30	Coffee break
11.30-12.45	Driving the Green and Digital Transitions in Central Asia
12.45-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.30	High-Level Roundtable – Strengthening EU-Central Asia Trade and Economic
	Relations
15.30-16.00	Coffee break
16.00-16:30	Presentation of the EU Study on Sustainable Transport Connections between
	Europe and Central Asia
16:30-18:00	Enhancing Connectivity between the EU and Central Asia
18.15-20.00	Reception



